ADep

DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF

Curso

LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA
LEFA

Sem

Sigla

Trmd

IFM
v
FE
QG

GAP

Disciplina
Termodinamica

Estatistica

Introdugdo & Fisica Moderna
Céleulo Vetorial

Fisica da Energia

Quimica Geral

Gestao e Avaliagio de Projetos

Tipo
avaliagio
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

Mapas de Testes e Exames

Dia
4/04 (sex)
8/04 (ter)
10/04 (qui)
11/04 (sex)
11/04 (sex)

16/04 (qua)

16/04 (qua)

Hora inicio

11:00

8:00

12:00

9:00

10:30

11:00

14:30

Hora
terminus

14:00
10:00
13:30
11:00
12:30
12:30

16:00

G.2.09
G.1.15
G.2.10
G.2.09
G.0.08
G.2.06

G.2.10

Sala(s)

Observagdes

LEFA,LMATE



